2009/10

Exc. VAT Exc. VAT

15%
£
3.04
3.04

3.04

13.04

Exc.
VAT

50.00

35.00
70.00
105.00

25.00
50.00
75.00

35.00
70.00
105.00

25.00
50.00
75.00

5.00

17.50%
£

2.98
2.98

2.98

12.77

Inc. VAT
15%

n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a

Inc. VAT

£

3.50
3.50

3.50

15.00

Inc. VAT
17.50%

n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a

CUSTOMER & COMMUNITY SERVICES

DETAILS UNIT OF 2010/11
CHARGE Exc. Inc. VAT
CAR PARKS VAT 17.50%
£ £
Bishop's Stortford market traders' tariff
Link Road Thurs & Sat 2.98 3.50
Northgate End Thurs & Sat 2.98 3.50
Apton Road Thurs & Sat 2.98 3.50
Old London Road - Hertford
Coach / Lorry tarriff per visit 12.77 15.00
Exc. Inc. VAT
VAT 17.50%
£ £
On Street Residents Parking Permits
Folly Island - 2nd Permit 50.00 n/a

Penalty Charges issued under Regulation 9 of the General Regulations.

Higher Level Penalty Charge

Paid within 21 days 35.00
Paid after 21 days 70.00
Paid after service of charge certificate 105.00

Lower Level Penalty Charge

Paid within 21 days 25.00
Paid after 21 days 50.00
Paid after service of charge certificate 75.00

n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a

Penalty Charges issued under Regulation 10 of the General Regulations.

Higher Level Penalty Charge

Paid within 21 days 35.00
Paid after 21 days 70.00
Paid after service of charge certificate 105.00

Lower Level Penalty Charge

Paid within 21 days 25.00
Paid after 21 days 50.00
Paid after service of charge certificate 75.00
Bus Passes

Replacement Bus Passes 5.00

n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a



