CUSTOMER & COMMUNITY SERVICES

	2009/10		DETAILS	UNIT OF	2010/11	
Exc. VAT 15%	Exc. VAT 17.50%	Inc. VAT	CAR PARKS	CHARGE	Exc. VAT	Inc. VAT 17.50%
£	£	£			£	£
Dish suls Of suffamilies 1 of the 199						
3.04	2.98	3.50	Bishop's Stortford market traders' ta Link Road	Thurs & Sat	2.98	3.50
3.04	2.98	3.50	Northgate End	Thurs & Sat	2.98	3.50
3.04	2.98	3.50	Apton Road	Thurs & Sat	2.98	3.50
13.04	12.77	15.00	Old London Road - Hertford Coach / Lorry tarriff	per visit	12.77	15.00
10.04	12.11	10.00	Coucin Lony turnii	per viole	12.77	10.00
F.v.a	Inc. VAT	Ina MAT			- Five	Inc. VAT
Exc. VAT £	15% £	Inc. VAT 17.50% £			Exc. VAT £	17.50% £
			On Street Residents Parking Permits	S		
50.00	n/a	n/a	Folly Island - 2nd Permit		50.00	n/a
			Penalty Charges issued under Regu	lation 9 of the Ge	neral Regulat	ions.
35.00	n/a	n/a	Higher Level Penalty Charge Paid within 21 days		35.00	n/a
70.00	n/a	n/a	Paid after 21 days		70.00	n/a
105.00	n/a	n/a	Paid after service of charge certificate		105.00	n/a
			Lower Level Penalty Charge			
25.00	n/a	n/a	Paid within 21 days		25.00	n/a
50.00	n/a	n/a	Paid after 21 days		50.00	n/a
75.00	n/a	n/a	Paid after service of charge certificate		75.00	n/a
			Penalty Charges issued under Regulation 10 of the General Regulations.			
			Higher Level Penalty Charge			
35.00	n/a	n/a	Paid within 21 days		35.00	n/a
70.00	n/a	n/a	Paid after 21 days		70.00	n/a
105.00	n/a	n/a	Paid after service of charge certificate		105.00	n/a
			Lower Level Penalty Charge			
25.00	n/a	n/a	Paid within 21 days		25.00	n/a
50.00	n/a	n/a	Paid after 21 days		50.00	n/a
75.00	n/a	n/a	Paid after service of charge certificate		75.00	n/a
			Bus Passes			
5.00	n/a	n/a	Replacement Bus Passes		5.00	n/a